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FE 7Â° SANT'ANNA (0403014B)
PISIGNANO DI VERNOLE - 12-07-2004 - 18-07-2004

Torneo FE 7Â° SANT'ANNA 0403014B

Luogo PISIGNANO DI VERNOLE  [Lecce - Puglia]
Periodo 12-07-2004 - 18-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h X 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 1N Bernabei Alberto         ITA PUG LE 1964 0 0 1952 M 103916

11 2N Candido Leandro          ITA PUG LE 1700 0 0 1985 M 109836

3 2N Corvino Antonio          ITA PUG LE 1553 0 0 1968 M 103922

14 3N Cucurachi Nicola         ITA PUG LE 1470 0 0 1962 M 117263

4 1N Dell'anna Michele        ITA PUG LE 1786 0 0 1952 M 103923

10 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA MAR MC 1964 0 0 1965 M 109660

12 1N Gissi Gilberto           ITA PUG LE 1961 0 0 1974 M 115248

6 1N Inguscio Giorgio         ITA PUG LE 1973 0 0 1958 M 105380

8 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA PUG BR 1616 0 0 1966 M 109354

1 2N Lubello Edoardo          ITA PUG LE 1628 0 0 1958 M 101300

9 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1856 0 0 1957 M 109599

5 2N Spedicato Marco          ITA PUG LE 1715 0 0 1974 M 103930

7 2N Striani Giuseppe         ITA PUG LE 1670 0 0 1953 M 107186

13 2N Tasso Giovanni           ITA PUG BR 1529 0 0 1966 M 115411
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 1N Bernabei Alberto         ITA 1964 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1952 M 103916

11 2N Candido Leandro          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1985 M 109836

3 2N Corvino Antonio          ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1968 M 103922

14 3N Cucurachi Nicola         ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 117263

4 1N Dell'anna Michele        ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1952 M 103923

10 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA 1964 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 109660

12 1N Gissi Gilberto           ITA 1961 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1974 M 115248

6 1N Inguscio Giorgio         ITA 1973 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1958 M 105380

8 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1966 M 109354

1 2N Lubello Edoardo          ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1958 M 101300

9 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1856 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1957 M 109599

5 2N Spedicato Marco          ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1974 M 103930

7 2N Striani Giuseppe         ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 107186

13 2N Tasso Giovanni           ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 M 115411
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